
Achizitie materiale de reparatii si intretinere

I.D.: 51464910

Data publicarii	11.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 488,67 RON - 488,67 RON

Descriere: .robinet DSF 1/2 buc 1x21,01 =21,01 2.cablu 2x0,75 ml 10x0.76=7,60 3.banda izoler buc 1x5,46=5,46 4.salopeta buc 1x65,55=65,55 5.butelie gaz buc 2x12,61 =25,22 6.arzator buc 1x24,37=24,37 7.banda colorata 12x6,72=80,64 8.cater 2x6,30= 12,60 9.banda semnalizare rosie 1x63,03=63,03 10.butuc yala 80 buc 4x24,37=97,48 11.banda reyl buc 1x75,63 =75,63 12. ochelari protectie buc 1x10,08=10,08
